ST. PAULS N1

REVISED: September 16, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

D L -

PM same direction as AM

St. Paul — 1212 12'" Avenue, South. (403)-328-0611

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




ST. PAULS N1

REVISED: September 16, 2021

EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely

ome

#1 - 7:42 AM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11059

#2 - 7:43 AM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11060

#3 - 7:45 AM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - Alley

#4 - 7:46 AM - Meadowlark Blvd North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11159
#5 - 7:48 AM - Meadowlark Blvd North Southbound - LPT Stop #11252
#6 - 7:50 AM - 14 Ave North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11163

#7 - 7:52 AM - 27A Street North Southbound - Alley

#8 - 7:55 AM - 13 Ave North Westbound - LPT Stop #11071

#9 - 7:56 AM - 19 Street North Southbound - Alley

#10 - 7:59 AM - 4 Ave North Westbound - Alley

#11 - 8:01 AM - 5 Ave North Westhound - 30 Km Sign

#12 - 8:05 AM - St. Paul School

St. Paul — 1212 12'" Avenue, South. (403)-328-0611

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




ST. PAULS N1

REVISED: September 16, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021

#1 - 3:13 PM - St. Paul School

#2 - 3:18 PM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11059

#3 - 3:20 PM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11060

#4 - 3:21 PM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - Alley

#5 - 3:23 PM - Meadowlark Blvd North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11159
#6 - 3:24 PM - Meadowlark Blvd North Southbound - LPT Stop #11252

#7 - 3:27 PM - 14 Ave North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11163
#8 - 3:28 PM - 27A Street North Southbound - Alley
#9 - 3:31 PM - 13 Ave North Westbound - LPT Stop #11071

#10 - 3:32 PM - 19 Street North Southbound - Alley
#11 - 3:35 PM - 4 Ave North Westbound - Alley

#12 - 3:37 PM - 5 Ave North Westbound - 30 Km Sign

St. Paul — 1212 12'" Avenue, South. (403)-328-0611

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Friday
3:13 PM

3:18 PM

3:20 PM

3:21PM

3:23 PM

3:24 PM

3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM

3:32 PM

3:35PM

3:37 PM

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



